Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2022/03/23
CM2062-T LENGA™
3” Dual Overbed Units – Behavioral Health – Tunable
Type: Location:Project:
5 Year WarrantyETL Listed
VisaLighting.com/products/Lenga
Door Height = 7'

See last page
for finish
order codes
Fill in shaded boxes using information listed below
OPTION 2
RB
OPTION 2
RB Pre-ship recessed backbox
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2022/03/23
CM2062-T LENGA (cont.)
3” Dual Overbed Units – Behavioral Health – Tunable
This document contains information which is the property of Visa Lighting, and may not, in whole or in part, be duplicated, disclosed, or used for design or manufacturing purposes without the prior written
permission of Visa Lighting. ©Visa Lighting. Design Modification Rights Reserved. Visa Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
See VisaLighting.com/products/Lenga for more information
LENGA PRODUCT FAMILY
• CM2060-W - 3” Dual Overbed Units
• CM2060-T - 3” Dual Overbed Units - Tunable
• CM2062-W - 3” Dual Overbed Units - Behavioral Health
• CM2062-T - 3” Dual Overbed Units - Tunable Behavioral Health
A
Powder Coat Paint Finishes (Standard)
AGGY Agate Grey ALGN Alpine Green BJBG Baja Beige BMAT Bronze Matte BRNZ Bronze BSIL Blade Silver CVBL Cove Blue